How To Order
Sensor Accessories Model Numbers Part Number Qty/Unit
Inductive Sensor Mounting Kit (1 Holder, 1 Flag, 2 Spacers) PPC-12 OSMK-105 1-2
Inductive Sensor Mounting Kit (1 Holder, 1 Flag, 2 Spacers) PPC-25 OSMK-106 1-2
Inductive Sensor Mounting Kit (1 Holder, 1 Flag, 2 Spacers) PPC-34 OSMK-107 1-2
NPN Inductive Sensor with Quick Disconnect* All Models OISN-011 1-4
PNP Inductive Sensor with Quick Disconnect* All Models OISP-011 1-4
Quick Disconnect Cable (2 meters long)* All Models CABL-010 1-4
Quick Disconnect Cable (5 meters long)* All Models CABL-013 1-4
*Sensor and cable sold separately.
Features:
•  Multipurpose robust gripper
with high repeatability
•  Through-hole design for 3rd party tooling,
imaging, part ejectors, hoses and sensing.
•  Spring assist option maintains grip
in case of air pressure loss
•  Grip force range from 1474N to 4332N
•  Repeatability of +/-0.02mm
Applications:
•  Feed thru work piece applications
• Optical workpiece inspection via center hole
• Part feed/ejection, part cleaning, part presence
Accessories
PPC-12
PPC-25
PPC-34
(USB key shown for scale)
 -  -  -  -
Size
12
25
34
Base Model
PPC
Seals Description
“Blank” Buna-N
V Viton® High Temperature
Spring Description
“Blank” No Spring
RE External Gripping
RI Internal Gripping
Stroke Description
“Blank” Standard Stroke
C Extended Stroke
GR-3JP  |  15 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
3-Jaw Parallel Grippers | Features and Benefits | How To Order
PPC Series
               Király Trading KFT    H-1151 Budapest Mogyoród útja 12-14     E-mail:agi@kiralytrading.hu
Specifications Units 12 12-C 25 25-C